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270.00 220.62 458.58 48.11102.2327.86 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 28.48I.P.CCPP

175.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PAMPORE GPS (Liq.)

1500.00 3204.54 3309.73 96.8263.04380.90 91.303600.00 3600.00 89.02263.00 240.11PRAGATI CCGT-III

330.40 1523.41 1535.70 99.2078.03106.33 125.711700.00 1700.00 89.6166.00 82.97PRAGATI CCPP

330.00 0.00 110.37 0.000.000.00 0.00240.00 240.00 0.0021.00 0.00DHOLPUR CCPP

273.80 1392.87 543.97 256.06118.0558.49 101.54800.00 800.00 174.1168.00 69.05RAMGARH CCPP

702.00 139.82 2713.89 5.150.007.03 0.001200.00 1200.00 11.65138.00 0.00PIPAVAV CCPP

594.72 267.85 1644.50 16.290.00169.30 0.00700.00 700.00 38.2658.00 0.00DHUVARAN CCPP

374.00 279.95 1763.45 15.880.00101.29 0.00625.00 625.00 44.7954.00 0.00UTRAN CCPP

351.00 73.40 1306.91 5.620.003.28 0.00795.00 795.00 9.2370.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP EXT

156.10 24.18 394.28 6.130.000.89 0.00300.00 300.00 8.0627.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP

672.00 2069.90 2007.96 103.0875.73199.35 61.122900.00 2900.00 71.38247.00 150.96URAN CCPP

235.40 516.74 652.17 79.23112.9944.44 72.77800.00 800.00 64.5969.00 50.21JEGURUPADU CCPP PH I

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00500.00 500.00 0.0043.00 0.00YELAHANKA CCPP

32.50 251.13 232.15 108.1890.6621.55 102.84225.00 225.00 111.6119.00 19.54KARAIKAL CCPP

120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BASIN BRIDGE GT (Liq.)

186.20 942.92 1018.19 92.61268.3039.27 125.431000.00 1000.00 94.2984.00 105.36VALUTHUR CCPP

107.88 155.45 271.30 57.30100.2213.57 113.33140.00 140.00 111.0412.00 13.60KOVIKALPAL CCPP

100.00 361.90 489.91 73.8779.0925.89 64.00370.00 370.00 97.8132.00 20.48KUTTALAM CCPP

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KASBA GT (Liq.)

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HALDIA GT (Liq.)

97.20 408.19 440.62 92.6476.7747.91 111.45400.00 400.00 102.0533.00 36.78LAKWA GT
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162.40 693.73 231.73 299.37571.0825.52 428.65405.00 405.00 171.2934.00 145.74NAMRUP CCPP

69.76 510.04 478.93 106.5085.7346.45 94.81525.00 525.00 97.1542.00 39.82LAKWA REPLACEMENT

95.00 331.39 347.86 95.2785.1928.15 72.67390.00 390.00 84.9733.00 23.98ROKHIA GT

42.00 234.21 192.40 121.73112.1826.11 183.06180.00 180.00 130.1216.00 29.29BARAMURA GT

1429.00 20144.60 76.441373.58 67.521056.377057.35 13602.2476.9117795.00 17795.00TOTAL  STATE 73.92
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